National Championships Turkey - ITT | 2012
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22/06/2012 | 28km | 40 starting

eeeee

KTS
KTS
KTS
KTS
KTS

CELIK Ilhan
AKIRSAN Bekir Baki
REIS Rasim

USTA Behcet
SAYAR Mustafa

TUR19930610
TUR19911101
TUR19921116
TUR19850208
TUR19890422
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KTS ATALAY Muhammed
KTS ORKEN Ahmet

KTS KAL Mirag

KTS KELES Fatih

TUR19890515
TUR19930312
TUR19870708
TUR19930331



